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Ranking por grupos evolucion patrimonios

Nombre grupo
CAIXABANK
SANTANDER
BBVA
KUTXABANK
>> KUTXABANK GESTION, S.G.1.I.C., S.A.U.
>>GIIC FINECO S.G.L.I.C., S.A.U.
CREDIT AGRI
>>SABADELL ASSET MANAGEMENT, S.A.,S.G.L.I.C., S.U.
>>AMUNDI IBERIA, SGIIC, S.A.
IBERCAJA
BANKINTER
UNICAJA
>> UNIGEST, S.G.LI.C., S.A.U.
>> LIBERBANK GESTION SGIIC SAU
MUTUA MADRIL
>>MUTUACTIVOS SGIIC S.A.U.
>> EDM Gestion, S.A.U., SGIIC

>> ALANTRA WEALTH MANAGEMENT GESTION, SGIIC, S.A.

CAJA RURAL

BESTINVER

RENTA 4

TREA ASSET MANAGEMENT

LABORAL KUTX

IMANTIA CAPI

MAPFRE

ABANTE

GR.BCA.MARCH
>> MARCH ASSET MANAGEMENT S.G.L.I.C., S.A.
>> INVERSIS GESTION, S.G.I.I.C.,, S.A.U.

MEDIOLANUM

CREDIT SUISS

ANDBANK ESPA
>> ANDBANK WEALTH MANAGEMENT, SGIIC, S.A.U.
>> WEALTHPRIVAT ASSET MANAGEMENT, SGIIC, S.A.U.

ANDBANK ESPA

SANTA LUCIA

COBAS AM

AZVALOR

DUNAS CAPITAL

C. INGENIERO

GVC GAESCO

MAGALLANES

ORIENT. CAPIT

UBS

DEUTSCHE BAN

GESNORTE

TRESSIS

ABANCA

BCO. CAMINOS

CATALANA OCC

ALTAMAR C.P.

BNP PARIB ES

METAGESTION

CARTESIO

ATL CAPITAL

PROFIT

ARCANO

ACACIA INVER

WELZIA

SINGULAR

OMEGA

FONDITEL

DUX INVERSORES CAPITAL AV
LORETO MUTUA

GESIURIS

ALANTRA
>> ALANTRA ASSET MANAGEMENT, SGIIC, S.A.
>> ALANTRA EQMC ASSET MANAGEMENT, SGIIC, S.A.

CAJA ARQUITE

CREAND WM

GESCONSULT

VALENTUM

A&G

ATTITUDE ASE

INTERMONEY

ALTAIR FIN.

ALTAN

GINVEST

PATRIVALOR

ABACO CAPITA

RENTA MARKET

JULIUS BAER

SASSOLA PARTNERS

28/02/2022

Numero de IS Patrimonio

75.206.118,30
49.125.704,11
42.768.804,58
20.824.677,43
16.949.896,35
3.874.781,08
18.166.189,33
14.544.968,15
3.621.221,18
17.820.544,75
10.286.363,91
9.588.744,12
5.977.322,78
3.611.421,34
7.552.425,26
6.504.800,74
735.803,58
311.820,94
6.067.499,49
4.584.485,35
3.611.171,05
3.218.875,23
3.118.618,01
2.944.359,45
2.664.711,42
2.097.696,78
2.084.966,29
1.439.799,46
645.166,83
1.557.251,55
1.474.717,54
1.467.447,66
1.451.003,74
16.443,92
1.451.003,74
1.362.074,42
1.306.391,83
1.306.019,85
1.216.732,51
1.025.572,15
1.001.144,90
988.427,19
691.587,08
689.764,63
664.831,76
655.573,00
607.836,19
513.420,06
505.498,15
453.449,43
450.885,00
436.593,02
411.015,71
395.702,38
370.325,43
357.398,31
333.894,68
330.243,49
326.115,90
324.026,46
311.652,00
298.946,54
290.344,22
282.784,27
277.742,20
261.229,74
146.219,43
115.010,31
260.045,06
192.477,51
178.680,98
156.555,26
155.217,75
144.056,44
139.300,86
126.185,61
118.495,00
115.759,56
114.945,12
109.668,49
78.064,86
77.695,39
72.463,80

Variacién 1
aio

51,82
6,9
10,81
15,1
15,2
14,68
7,96
4,43
24,9
13,49
23,14
71,89
7,15
31,6
16,54
4,22
-7,64
30,23
18,99
1,91
18,47
13,6
15,09
3,94
14,35
31,83
53
4,06
8,18
41
-6,85
37,03
79,22
-93,71
79,22
-4,6
21,44
45,05
76,99
28,84
6,4
30,73
38,15
9,13
16,56
6,84
28,61
17,94
18,1
34
85,87
-8,73
-12,92
2,44
20,72
0,09
26,83
19,03
12,15
225,15
26,47
2,43
19,2
40,41
23,51
10,23
21,93
-1,76
30,06
30,64
-8,94
25,11
8,17
125,06
16,53
-0,5
-32,8
13,88
4,36
18,55
38,64
12,06

Variacién 6
meses

-1,19
41,21
1,33
2,54
2,82
1,3
-1,21
-1,89
1,6
0,61
7,3
23
0,77
4,93
-10,57
11,47
-8,61
6,43
5,05
11,97
-0,5
2,47
2,77
3,23
2,23
9,74
0,48
-1,89
6,22
3,06
-8,41
6,55
33,28
94,3
4,36
7,66
6,34
31,17
16,92
1,28
-2,53
2,75
7,64
413,11
-0,03
2,2
9,22
-2,99
1,64
8,13
85,87
3,75
-13,44
1,58
0,98
-1,84
26,7

1,3
7,58
26,47
-4,42
-0,04
0,44
19,6
-13,31
2,28
24,19
8,29
8,99
338
-4,36
2,91
9,05
5,19
-5,25
32,8
2,97
-11,86
6,81
19,95
-5,17

Variacién 3
meses

-2,2
2,36
-0,38
0,29
0,47
0,46
-2,62
-2,68
-2,41
11,21
2,38
0,23
1,42
1,66
11,49
12,97
-4,72
8,92
0,4
-6,64
-0,76
6,76
0,27
-2,09
0,39
3,54
-2,89
-4,62
1,19
2,75
-7,32
1,35
-1,99
133,15
-1,99
3,68
6,25
22,48
11,22
2,75
4,19
5,16
3,71
9,16
-3,61
-2,93
2,55
3,8
-0,77
5,4
85,87
3,39
-8,57
3,47
-1,94
-1,08
26,86
3,83
-1,71
25,84
26,47
-5,52
1,03
1,71
22,78
-11,09
-5,2
17,6
-0,26
4,16
-2,63
-2,99
2,92
12,62
4,9
-4,43
-32,8
3,83
-11,02
7,73
12,81
6,28
6,77

Variacién 1

-1,99
-0,95
0,71
0,88
-1,59
0,74
2,94
4,3
0,46
0,41
4,4
0,67
3,35
1,62
12,29
6,6
-3,54
0,31
1,71

-5,69
2,97
2,88
-1,34
2,12
-1,45
0,48
85,87
2,88
-7,08
-0,96

0,15

0,29

7,63

0,64

0,62
26,47
-5,12
0,52
0,43
-0,05
-1,33
0,5
2,37
3,31
1,79
0,4
-1,99
0,52
0,6
0,63
3,35
32,8
-1,75
-4,6
1,88
2,73
-1,97
1,89

Variacién

afo 2022
-3,5
3,72
-2,83
-1,54
-1,56
1,45
-3,54
-3,04
-5,53
22,97
-0,82
-1,44
0,02
-3,78
-13,29
-14,37
-8,45
0,46
-1,08
7,77
-5,53
3,16
-1,72
2,72
-1,48
-0,82
-2,75
-2,94
-2,32
-4,9
-6,86
-0,48
-0,98
78,04
-1,6
-6,1
4,17
18,24
7,46
-5,9
0,82
-0,08
-2,76
-8,84
-5,09
-4,44
-2,09
-3,79
-2,49
-1,04
85,87
-4,47
-9,5
0,95
-3,57
22,32
7,6
1,07
-5,14
-0,35
26,47
-7,58
-0,99
0,44
-1,82
-6,29
-3,91
9,14
-4,34
0,89
-9,54
-5,24
-0,59
0,51
-1,94
-6,74
-32,8
-5,57
-12,29
3,53
10,39
-5,6
6,02




GESBUSA

B&H CAPITAL
HOROS

OLEA

GALA CAPITAL
UNIVERSE
SOLVENTIS

EBN BCO. NEGO
MDEF GESTEFI
FINLETIC

AMISTRA

GESINTER

AFI INVERSIONES GLOBALES
NAO

MUZA
EUROAGENTES

360 CORA
ANATTEA SM.S
ORFEO CAPITAL, SGIIC, S.A.
GRANTIA

ACCI

AUGUSTUS CAPITAL
TOTALES

PR AN WNR R WR WP RB B 00 WwUuRrNOWw

2955

70.707,65
68.019,83
64.516,57
63.025,35
60.145,78
51.635,71
39.823,85
33.587,00
26.983,00
26.195,03
22.742,48
20.579,91
16.660,84
13.633,49
13.467,62
9.778,66
8.215,02
7.115,39
6.633,40
5.571,88
4.325,45
2.120,99
307353690,7

3,74
23,26
54,01
20,38
53,36

7,22
19,89
35,69

0,72

242,01
-8,63

20,07
10,98
65,47
-1,78
-25,61
240,61
-83,24
62,71
2,87

-0,26
10,81

-4,15
3,32
20,2

56

14,09
-1,8

7,78

35,69
3,4

42,27

-7,82

1,75
1,65
33,49
8,73
-15,26
11,46
-83,77
15,49
12,11
-7,6
0,11

2,8
1,03
11,87
2,28
6,94
-1,05
-4,09
35,69
2,43
-2,34
-4,45
-0,83
0,23
4,26
25,41
-6,58
-6,54
8,72
-81,63
17,42
20,12
96,46
0,14

2,02
0,84
3,22
1,87

0,22

0,58
0,75

35,69

0,75
1,5
-1,9
0,36

-1,83

-4,69
8,87

-3,06

-1,61

0,35

-81,04
-8,7
-1,37
-3,02
EW

-3,96
-1,82
7,59
3,1
1,57
2,15
-1,78
35,69
2,82
-5,74
-4,57
-2,04
-4,47
-1,87
16,2
-7,74
-1,96
-0,83
-81,71
-15,22
-12,9
18,87
3,16




